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541X

Platinum

Length 348

Width 172

Height 210

Total Height 220

Vented Flat

Type Expanded

Alloy Pb-Ca

Type Expanded

Alloy Pb-Ca

PE Enveloping

Yes

Type COS (Cast-On-Strap)

Alloy Pb-Sb

0

T1

N

6

480

150

290

18,000

15.0

27.1

Platinum International Limited

Terminal Style

Base Hold Down

Voltage

CCA (EN)

Ah Capacity (C20)

Reserve Capacity (Min)

Engine Starts

Charge Acceptance (A)

Weight (Kg)

Approved:  June 2018

Terminal Layout

Product Data Sheet

Items

Product Reference

Product Brand

Dimensions

(mm)

Lid Type

Positive Plates

Negative Plates

Separator

Handle

Strap


